
D r\ \'.: - r- - -\ q 1q Tl - r-r^ LUARE] DLI\4!l\g If- a JvJla: LVn. ｎ
・■．パ

ｕ

Concurs

Dttstanta
Cod co■ ullbo fi■
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por_ 主rnbarcat土

1

05111 026168
+047.50.48′ 1

14_08_23 19:02:49
14.08_23 19:02:49
14_08.23 19102:49
026

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■

Ctt■ umbo ftt■
Longtttudttne

CPS Ceas Atomttc
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h

Por. sos■ t主

67ACAι↓ガ

′508∽36
Fraこ ■■ On■ ca Putneanu
+025.49。 19′ 7

16.08.23 18:22:49 GPS
16.08.23 18:22:50 +001

024

xlv I co-i^ -i -^-r\r. I JEL rE r]Is_
,^rl I

--.-l 1営:A::]・  |:::ireora
NcrnlF]:|°bS・

一
ｔ

ｒ
一　
ｎ

Ｎ

Ａ

○■
　
ｅ

ｕ
　
ｒ

Ｃ
　
ａ

１

２

３

４

５

Ｃ

７

８

９

０

４
‐

２

Ｒ

）
４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

∠

ハ
Ｕ
　
（
）

（
）
　
（
）

（
Ｕ
　
（
）

（
）
　
（
――
）
（
∪
）
●
―
　
●
１
　
４
１
　
「
―

「
ｌ
　
η
ｌ
　

「́
―

「
―
　
イ
１
　
４
１
　
（ソ
乙
　
′^
ろ
　
つ
乙
　
つ
乙
　
つ
４

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

23 0694774
23 2014165
23 0694771
23 0594764
23 2014166
23 0694759
23 2014169
23 0594765
23 2014168
23 0594776
23 2014175
23 2014171
23 0694775
23  047893
23 2014170
23 2014176
23  393111
23 2014164
23 0594762
23 0594758
23 2014167
23 2014180
23 21)14172
23 0594760
23 0694779
23 0699237

DA5B7660
DA0794DF
DA6F3256
DA5005E7
DA4BDEEF
DA5B6FA2
DA48E9B5
DA54D208
DA5B6574
DA0794F2
DA5B65B5
DAB34BA8
DA465881
DA078B7E
DA07976B
DA079599
DA5B73Al
DA4657E6
DA4BF51 3
DA4656FF
DA8F80CC
DA07967A
DA5B762B
DA4BFlF9
DA465824
DA07951 3

15.08 08
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.03 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09
15.08 09

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

15.08 09
15.08 11
15.08 14

54_4
27_8
46.8
51.2
56_4
57.0
01.2
27.6
51.0
25_0
26_5
30.7
13_6
23.3
30_1
18_3
47.0
52.6
54_7
32_3
03.8
39.4
46.3
19_2

56
00
03
04
04
08
09
10
10
11

11

11
13
14
21
23
23
24
24
26
36
38
00
32

01

01

01
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01
01

01
01

01
01
01

01

01

01

021
005
024
018
011
022
009
023
025
013
020
001
016
008
006
0t~3

026
004
017
014
010
012
0C2
007

CK
CK
CK
GK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
OK
CK
C)K

CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK

019
028
016
010
029
005
032
011
031
021
038
034
020
001
033
039
002
027
008
004
030
041
035
006
022
024

―
l

--^.. 
-^^^^..t t-
AIUJVJ! U

Dar nacac i ,1_

μοrh(
レ ″ 雄

Serna turr

アレイめvi

Comisia controi

Versttllne SI   : RO-04_32   Cod conご じrs   : 0231==
Arltena C■ub   l BENZ工 133 48908685 SI-4_1 三W-8_=
Ant.1 01:382049・ 75

Ser■ e ceas
Autorttzare

C 2  <====

227199
90001C41

====>  B E N Z I N G Express

5.:3.13 ´8:23:02

ぐり


